
1 10 Santos Nicolas (MB) 3 2 2 7 0.75
2 16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel (OH) 2 1 1 4 0.50
2 18 Madaloz Lucas (OP) 2 4 5 11 0.50
2 20 Silva Romulo (MB) 2 3 2 7 0.50
2 7 Silva Pedro (S) 2 5 4 11 0.50
6 5 Costa Matheus (OH) 1 - 3 4 0.25
6 11 Leao Rodrigo (OH) 1 4 4 9 0.25
- 4 Carvalho Filho Rogério - - - -
- 9 Oliveira Guilherme (OH) - - - -
- 13 Marengoni Johan (MB) - - - -
- 14 Kreling Fernando (S) - - - -
- 15 Oliveira Caio (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 19 21 53 3.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 18 Madaloz Lucas (OP) 20 3 14 37 54.05
2 11 Leao Rodrigo (OH) 8 1 14 23 34.78
- 20 Silva Romulo (MB) 3 1 4 8
- 10 Santos Nicolas (MB) 4 - 3 7
- 5 Costa Matheus (OH) 4 1 2 7
- 16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel (OH) 2 2 2 6
- 13 Marengoni Johan (MB) 1 - 1 2
- 4 Carvalho Filho Rogério - - 1 1
- 7 Silva Pedro (S) - - 1 1
- 9 Oliveira Guilherme (OH) - - - -
- 14 Kreling Fernando (S) - - - -
- 15 Oliveira Caio (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 8 42 92 45.65


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BRA • BRAZIL

BRA
CHI 1

3 25

17

25

15

22

25

25

19

97

76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:24 0:24 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 25006-27-2015

Gatineau, QC

Centre Sportif of Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:45  Total: 1:45
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1 4 Carvalho Filho Rogério 5 6 8 19 1.25
2 5 Costa Matheus (OH) 2 - 4 6 0.50
2 7 Silva Pedro (S) 2 2 3 7 0.50
4 18 Madaloz Lucas (OP) 1 2 7 10 0.25
4 20 Silva Romulo (MB) 1 1 3 5 0.25
4 11 Leao Rodrigo (OH) 1 3 5 9 0.25
- 9 Oliveira Guilherme (OH) - - - -
- 10 Santos Nicolas (MB) - - 3 3
- 14 Kreling Fernando (S) - - - -
- 15 Oliveira Caio (OP) - - - -
- 16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel (OH) - 1 4 5
- 13 Marengoni Johan (MB) - 1 - 1

- 7 - 7Others
Total Team 12 23 37 72 3.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 33 7 40

1 11 Leao Rodrigo (OH) 5 2 17 24 1.25
2 18 Madaloz Lucas (OP) 2 3 14 19 0.50
3 5 Costa Matheus (OH) 1 1 6 8 0.25
3 10 Santos Nicolas (MB) 1 3 10 14 0.25
- 4 Carvalho Filho Rogério - - - -
- 7 Silva Pedro (S) - - 11 11
- 9 Oliveira Guilherme (OH) - - - -
- 14 Kreling Fernando (S) - - - -
- 15 Oliveira Caio (OP) - - - -
- 13 Marengoni Johan (MB) - 1 5 6
- 20 Silva Romulo (MB) - 2 7 9
- 16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel (OH) - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 14 73 96 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • BRAZIL

BRA
CHI 1

3 25

17

25

15

22

25

25

19

97

76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:24 0:24 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 25006-27-2015

Gatineau, QC

Centre Sportif of Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:45  Total: 1:45
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1 4 Carvalho Filho Rogério 15 1 5 21 66.67
2 11 Leao Rodrigo (OH) 6 - 10 16 37.50
- 5 Costa Matheus (OH) 5 1 8 14
- 16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel (OH) 1 - 8 9
- 7 Silva Pedro (S) - - - -
- 9 Oliveira Guilherme (OH) - - - -
- 10 Santos Nicolas (MB) - - - -
- 13 Marengoni Johan (MB) - - - -
- 14 Kreling Fernando (S) - - - -
- 15 Oliveira Caio (OP) - - - -
- 18 Madaloz Lucas (OP) - - - -
- 20 Silva Romulo (MB) - - - -

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 27 3 31 61 39.34


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 Silva Pedro (S) 35 2 42 79 8.75
- 4 Carvalho Filho Rogério - - 3 3
- 5 Costa Matheus (OH) - - 1 1
- 9 Oliveira Guilherme (OH) - - - -
- 10 Santos Nicolas (MB) - - - -
- 11 Leao Rodrigo (OH) - - 3 3
- 13 Marengoni Johan (MB) - - - -
- 14 Kreling Fernando (S) - - - -
- 15 Oliveira Caio (OP) - - - -
- 16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel (OH) - - 1 1
- 18 Madaloz Lucas (OP) - - - -
- 20 Silva Romulo (MB) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 2 51 88 8.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • BRAZIL

BRA
CHI 1

3 25

17

25

15

22

25

25

19

97

76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:24 0:24 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 25006-27-2015

Gatineau, QC

Centre Sportif of Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:45  Total: 1:45
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1 3 Araya Gabriel (MB) 3 3 8 14 0.75
1 9 Bonacic Dusan (OH) 3 3 2 8 0.75
3 18 Boreli Gianluca (OP) 1 - - 1 0.25
3 19 Banda Matias (S) 1 2 4 7 0.25
3 1 Guerra Simón (MB) 1 3 2 6 0.25
3 16 Diaz Sebastian (OP) 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 4 Gago Tomas (MB) - - - -
- 8 Albornoz Rafael (OH) - - - -
- 14 Villarreal Esteban (S) - - - -
- 15 Castillo Sebastian - - - -
- 11 Ruiz Matias (OH) - 4 - 4
- 12 Jeria Rodrigo (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 18 17 45 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 9 Bonacic Dusan (OH) 16 8 21 45 35.56
- 11 Ruiz Matias (OH) 4 2 6 12
- 18 Boreli Gianluca (OP) 4 3 5 12
- 1 Guerra Simón (MB) 7 3 1 11
- 16 Diaz Sebastian (OP) 3 3 2 8
- 12 Jeria Rodrigo (OH) 2 3 2 7
- 3 Araya Gabriel (MB) 1 1 3 5
- 19 Banda Matias (S) 3 1 1 5
- 4 Gago Tomas (MB) - - - -
- 8 Albornoz Rafael (OH) - - - -
- 14 Villarreal Esteban (S) - - - -
- 15 Castillo Sebastian - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 24 41 105 38.10


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CHI • CHILE

BRA
CHI 1

3 25

17

25

15

22

25

25

19

97

76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:24 0:24 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
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Hall:

13 25006-27-2015

Gatineau, QC

Centre Sportif of Gatineau
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1 11 Ruiz Matias (OH) 2 1 5 8 0.50
1 15 Castillo Sebastian 2 2 10 14 0.50
3 9 Bonacic Dusan (OH) 1 2 4 7 0.25
3 19 Banda Matias (S) 1 3 6 10 0.25
- 1 Guerra Simón (MB) - - 2 2
- 3 Araya Gabriel (MB) - - 3 3
- 4 Gago Tomas (MB) - - - -
- 8 Albornoz Rafael (OH) - - - -
- 14 Villarreal Esteban (S) - - - -
- 18 Boreli Gianluca (OP) - - 3 3
- 16 Diaz Sebastian (OP) - 1 5 6
- 12 Jeria Rodrigo (OH) - 1 4 5

- 12 - 12Others
Total Team 6 22 42 70 1.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 8 31

1 1 Guerra Simón (MB) 1 1 12 14 0.25
1 9 Bonacic Dusan (OH) 1 3 10 14 0.25
1 16 Diaz Sebastian (OP) 1 3 2 6 0.25
- 4 Gago Tomas (MB) - - - -
- 8 Albornoz Rafael (OH) - - - -
- 14 Villarreal Esteban (S) - - 2 2
- 15 Castillo Sebastian - - - -
- 19 Banda Matias (S) - - 14 14
- 3 Araya Gabriel (MB) - 2 11 13
- 11 Ruiz Matias (OH) - 2 4 6
- 12 Jeria Rodrigo (OH) - 1 2 3
- 18 Boreli Gianluca (OP) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 14 58 75 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CHI • CHILE

BRA
CHI 1

3 25

17

25

15

22

25

25

19

97

76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:24 0:24 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 25006-27-2015

Gatineau, QC

Centre Sportif of Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:45  Total: 1:45
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1 15 Castillo Sebastian 15 3 15 33 36.36
- 9 Bonacic Dusan (OH) 6 2 11 19
- 11 Ruiz Matias (OH) 7 2 8 17
- 12 Jeria Rodrigo (OH) 2 - 6 8
- 3 Araya Gabriel (MB) - - 2 2
- 4 Gago Tomas (MB) - - - -
- 8 Albornoz Rafael (OH) - - - -
- 14 Villarreal Esteban (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Sebastian (OP) - - - -
- 18 Boreli Gianluca (OP) - - - -
- 19 Banda Matias (S) - - - -
- 1 Guerra Simón (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 8 43 81 27.16


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 19 Banda Matias (S) 24 1 55 80 6.00
2 9 Bonacic Dusan (OH) 1 - 5 6 0.25
- 3 Araya Gabriel (MB) - - - -
- 4 Gago Tomas (MB) - - - -
- 8 Albornoz Rafael (OH) - - - -
- 12 Jeria Rodrigo (OH) - - - -
- 14 Villarreal Esteban (S) - - 5 5
- 15 Castillo Sebastian - - 6 6
- 16 Diaz Sebastian (OP) - - - -
- 18 Boreli Gianluca (OP) - - 3 3
- 1 Guerra Simón (MB) - 1 5 6
- 11 Ruiz Matias (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 3 79 107 6.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CHI • CHILE

BRA
CHI 1

3 25

17

25

15

22

25

25

19

97

76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:24 0:24 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
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Hall:

13 25006-27-2015

Gatineau, QC
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